ACCESSORIES
ORDER INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: FLM2-100W-Y-40K-BZ-D76-YK
Enter configuration:
** Special Order * 90 Watt is only available in 347-480 Volts
NOTE: 15W,27W,45W,60W  Not dimmable.
07.01.2019 Luminosoled.com 1
Features
Y = 120-277V
Y = 120-277V
90W Not available
FLM2 Series LED Floodlight
DateProject
Type
Model
Series
FLM2
Voltage
SB = Swivel Bracket
SF = Slipfitter
TR = Trunnion
YK = Yoke
Slipfitter & Yoke option are for
70W, 90W, 100W, 135W, 200W
Swivel & Trunnion option are for
15W, 27W, 45W, 60W
Blank = None
PC = Photocell
120-277V
BZ = Bronze
BK = Black**
WH = White**
MountDistributionPhotocontrolWattage
D76=NEMA 7Hx6V
(Very Wide)
FinishCCT
30K = 3000K
15W
70W
40K = 4000K
27W
60W
135W
50K = 5000K
45W
100W
200W
90W*
15W / 27W
70W / 90W/ 100W
45W / 60W
135W / 200W
HV = 347-480V
60W available.
HV = 347-480V
Photocell
No. PC-120-277V
USE: Photocell is field installed
or pre-installed in factory by
selecting PC.